
Models Art no
-
904-1000
904-2000
904-3000
-
906-1000
906-2000
906-3000
-
908-1000
908-2000
908-3000
-
910-1000
910-2000
910-3000
-
912-1000
912-2000
912-3000

Multiadjuster Mini
Multiadjuster Low
Multiadjuster Medium
Multiadjuster High
Twin Mini
Twin Låg
Twin Medium
Twin High
Classic Mini
Classic Low
Classic Medium
Classic High
Swing Mini
Swing Low
Swing Medium
Swing High
Swing FIT Mini
Swing FIT Low
Swing FIT Medium
Swing FIT High

Accessories
Foot rest ring * 
Stretch backrest **
Allround armrest **
Chiropody footrest FOOT

* Only for hand control models
** Not to Swing/Swing FIT

903-0000
903-1000
903-2000
903-3000
905-0000
905-1000
905-2000
905-3000
907-0000
907-1000
907-2000
907-3000
909-0000
909-1000
909-2000
909-3000
911-0000
911-1000
911-2000
911-3000

Art nr
909-0001
909-0005
909-0013
913-0001

Art no
Hand control        Foot control

MODELS

Classic
Standard chair

Twin
Standard chair with 2-sectioned seat

Multiadjuster
Adjustable chair with 2-sectioned seat.
Even the seat width may be adjusted.

Swing
A swing mechanism under the seat
helps the chair follow the small 
movements one makes while seated.
Very comfortable.

Swing FIT
Like Swing but with adjustable seat
width.

Classic

Twin

Multiadjuster

Swing

Swing FIT

Stretch backrest
(accessory)

Allround armrest 
(accessory)

Chiropody 
footrest
(accessory)

Salli saddle stools
The Salli saddle chairs are designed in
consultation with back specialists for a
correct and ergonomic sitting posture.

Seat/pad
The seat is designed as a saddle because of
the natural seat posture this design provides.
Upholstery in artificial or real leather. Available
in different colours to match the room interior.

Foot
5 legs, aluminum, chrome coloured (standard)
or black.

Wheels
Free (standard), braked or antistatic.

There are several advantages with a saddle chair:

* Better seat posture
* Shoulders are more relaxed
* Pressure on the seat muscles are reduced
* Leg blood circulation is increased

Height
Available in severa different heights,
see website for full list

Foot rest ring (accessory)
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